DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Federal Emergency Management Agency

STANDARD FLOOD HAZARD DETERMINATION FORM (SFHDF)

OMB Control No. 1660-0040 Expires: 09-30-2023

		SECTION I - LOAN II		-					
1. LENDER/SERVICER NAME AND	2. COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION (Building/Mobile Home/Property) (See instructions for								
Customer Number		more information.) Borrower:							
1000143429		YATES, SCOTT							
Address CENTREBANK	Determination Address: 536 S US HIGHWAY 41								
PO BOX 247		536 S 05 HIGHWAY 41 WILLIAMSPORT, IN 47993-8093							
VEEDERSBURG, IN 47987-0247	WARREN COUNTY								
		APN/Tax ID:				Lot:		Block:	
Delivery Method: FDR-COM - WEB		S/D: Section:	Tow	Township:			Phase: Range:		
3. LENDER/SERVICER ID # 4. LO	·					T OF FLOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED			
15532	518327				OUNT OF T	OF FEOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED			
13332		SECTION	Ш						
A NATIONAL ELOOD INCLIDANCE	- DDOCDAM (N			NI .					
A. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE	PROGRAM (N	FIP) COMMUNITY JUR	ISDICTIO	IN		1			
1. NFIP Community Name 2. C		County(ies)		3. State 4.		4. NFIP Co	I. NFIP Community Number		
WARREN COUNTY *		Unincorporated Areas		IN		180448			
B. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE	PROGRAM (N	FIP) DATA AFFECTING	BUILDIN	IG/MO	BILE H	HOME			
1. NFIP Map Number or Community-	2. NFIP Map Panel Et	fective /	3.	ls there	e a Letter of	Map Chang	e (LOMC)?		
(Community name, if not the same as "A")		Revised Date					3	- (/	
					NO				
18171C0195C	December 04, 2012			YES	(If yes, a	es, and LOMC date/no. is available,			
4. Flood Zone		5. No NFIP Map	e		enter dat	enter date and case no. below.)			
X			Date:			Case No:			
C. FEDERAL FLOOD INSURANCE	AVAILABILITY	(Check all that apply.)							
1. X Federal Flood Insurance is av	ailable (commur	nity participates in the N	FIP).	Reg	ular Pr	ogram 🗌	Emergency	Program of NFIP	
	•	, ,	,						
2. Federal Flood Insurance is no	ot available (com	munity does not particip	ate in the	NFIP).					
3. Building/Mobile Home is in a 0	Coastal Barrier F	Resources Area (CBRA)	or Otherv	vise Pr	otecte	d Area (OPA	.). Federal F	Flood Insurance	
may not be available.							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
CBRA/OPA Designation Date	٠.								
D. DETERMINATION	,.								
IS BUILDING/MOBILE HOME IN SP	ECIAL FLOOD	HAZARD AREA (ZONI	S CONTA	INING	THE	LETTERS "	4" OR "V")	? YES X NO	
If yes, flood insurance is required by									
If no, flood insurance is not required				se not	e, the i	risk of floodir	ng in this are	ea is only reduced,	
not removed.									
This determination is based on exam	•		jency Man	ageme	ent Age	ency revision	ns to it, and	any other	
information needed to locate the building /mobile home on the NFIP map. E. COMMENTS (Optional) HMDA							LIMDA	Information	
E. COMMENTS (Optional)						HMDA Information			
							State:	18	
							County: MSA/MD:	171 29200	
							CT:	9510.02	
						18171951002			
LIFE OF LOAN DETERMINATION									
This flood determination is provided									
Reform Act and may not be used or			dual for any	y purpo	ose, in	cluding, but	not limited t	o, deciding whether	
to purchase a property or determinin F. PREPARER'S INFORMATION	g the value of a	ргорепу.							
NAME, ADDRESS, TELEPHONE N	than Lender)					DATE OF I	DETERMINIATION		
	•					DATE OF DETERMINATION July 16, 2024			
		eLink National Flood Border St					July 10, 2024		
ServiceLi	nk Third F			Phone: 1.800.833			4000405744		
- COLVIOCE	Arlingto	on, TX 76010				300.662.6347			
	•								